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Open Men's League Open Men's Ladder

Rank

1.

2.
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Team

Boogie Bomb
Cooking
TEVA Sharks
Sher-e-Punjab

Palmerston Panthers

Played Points Wins

6

7

21

21

16

15

5

4

Losses BYEs

1

1

1

Forfeits Draws

0 0
0 2
0 3
0 2
0 1

Sets won

12

10

7

11

Sets lost

3

6

9

8

15

Sets won %

80%

62.5%

43.75%

57.89%

6.25%

For

390

410

388

426

356

Against
329
378
412
399

452

Points won %  Win ratio

54.24% 88%
52.03% 75%

48.5% 57%
51.64% 54%
44.06% 29%
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