

Open Men's League Open Men's Ladder

Rank	Team	Played	Points	Wins	Losses	BYEs	Forfeits	Draws	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	For	Against	Points won %	Win ratio
1.	Boogie Bomb	6	21	5	1	1	0	0	12	3	80%	390	329	54.24%	88%
2.	Cooking	7	21	4	1	0	0	2	10	6	62.5%	410	378	52.03%	75%
3.	TEVA Sharks	7	16	2	2	0	0	3	7	9	43.75%	388	412	48.5%	57%
4.	Sher-e-Punjab	7	15	2	3	0	0	2	11	8	57.89%	426	399	51.64%	54%
5.	Palmerston Panthers	7	8	0	6	0	0	1	1	15	6.25%	356	452	44.06%	29%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 11:44:40